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2018 Holiday Schedule  
 

 

 January 1, 2018  Monday   New Year’s Day 

 January 15, 2018  Monday   Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 May 28, 2018    Monday   Memorial Day 

 July 4, 2018   Wednesday  Independence Day 

 September 3, 2018  Monday   Labor Day 

 November 12, 2018  Monday  Veterans Day (Observed) 

 November 22, 2018  Thursday   Thanksgiving 

 November 23, 2018  Friday    Day after Thanksgiving 

 December 24, 2018  Monday  Christmas Eve 

 December 25, 2018  Tuesday  Christmas Day 

 

 

Each full-time County employee who has successfully completed his or her probationary 

period will be eligible for three (3) floating holidays during 2018. The dates the floating 

holidays are taken are at the discretion of the department head or elected official. Floating 

holidays may not carry over to any other year. 

 

 

 
 


